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DRUŻYNOWE MISTRZOSTWA MŁODZIKÓW 12-13 lat woj. łódzkiego w pływaniu
Piotrków Trybunalski, 30-3-2017

Dziewczęta

Dziewcząt, 12 lat

1. KARBOWNIK, Małgorzata 05 01105 1498 3
2. MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 00605 1278 3
3. CENCORA, Zofia 05 01605 1249 3
4. KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 01605 1240 3
5. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 01905 1138 3
6. URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 01105 1094 3
7. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 00605 1088 3
8. RASZDORF, Zuzanna 05 01005 996 3
9. BIBIK, Anna 05 00305 971 3

10. KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 00505 968 3
11. FILIPEK, Wiktoria 05 01605 931 3
12. JARZYŃSKA, Gabriela 05 01905 902 3
13. GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 00305 868 3
14. SELDER, Olga 05 00905 799 3
15. ADAM, Julia 05 01905 789 3
16. MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 00805 783 3
17. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 00905 777 3
18. KAZUBA, Martyna 05 01605 776 3
19. SZAŁOWSKA, Cecylia 05 00805 754 3
20. DOMAŃSKA, Kornelia 05 00105 750 3
21. ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 00305 737 3
22. KACZMAREK, Aleksandra 05 01305 733 3
23. KUCHCIAK, Weronika 05 01905 722 3
24. WIKTOROWSKA, Amelia 05 00505 700 3
25. DULKA, Kinga 05 00905 699 3
26. KRUK, Wiktoria 05 01305 651 3
27. MOSTOWSKA, Maria 05 00805 608 3
28. ŁUKASIEWICZ, Roma 05 00305 579 3
29. JAWOR, Sandra 05 00905 560 3
30. BIRD, Nikole 05 00305 553 3
31. MODRO, Aleksandra 05 03205 530 3
32. LANGOWSKA, Oliwia 05 01905 506 3
33. KŁOSIŃSKA, Natalia 05 03205 466 3

Dziewcząt, 13 lat

1. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria SŁ 04 01705 1854 3
2. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 00605 1787 3
3. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 1526 3
4. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 1492 3
5. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1379 3
6. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 01605 1375 3
7. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 1364 3
8. KOWALSKA, Wiktoria 04 01705 1292 3
9. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 00105 1269 3

10. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 00505 1266 3
11. MISIORNY, Julia 04 00905 1252 3
12. BIERNACKA, Maja 04 01105 1227 3
13. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 01105 1224 3
14. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 1201 3
15. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 02305 1182 3
16. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 1162 3
17. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 1154 3
18. GÓRSKA, Julia 04 00305 1116 3
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19. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 1108 3
20. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 01605 1102 3
21. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 1100 3
22. WRONA, Magdalena 04 01105 1093 3
23. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 01905 1091 3
24. JAKÓBCZAK, Wiktoria 04 01605 1028 3
25. WIŚNIEWSKA, Lena 04 00505 1025 3
26. ZAJĄC, Martyna 04 00905 964 3
27. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 00605 963 3
28. ŚWIDERSKA, Zuzanna 04 01305 949 3
29. BRZUSKA, Julia 04 03205 911 3
30. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 844 3
31. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 833 3
32. KUCHCIAK, Łucja 04 00805 755 3
33. WDOWIK, Weronika 04 00805 741 3
34. GRZECZKA, Natalia 04 00305 730 3
35. JERUZAL, Nadia 04 03205 694 3

Kobiet, Open

1. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria SŁ 04 01705 1854 3
2. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 00605 1787 3
3. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 1526 3
4. KARBOWNIK, Małgorzata 05 01105 1498 3
5. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 1492 3
6. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1379 3
7. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 01605 1375 3
8. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 1364 3
9. KOWALSKA, Wiktoria 04 01705 1292 3

10. MARCINKOWSKA, Maja 05 00605 1278 3
11. ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 00105 1269 3
12. POTEMKA, Justyna 04 00505 1266 3
13. MISIORNY, Julia 04 00905 1252 3
14. CENCORA, Zofia 05 01605 1249 3
15. KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 01605 1240 3
16. BIERNACKA, Maja 04 01105 1227 3
17. KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 01105 1224 3
18. GUDŹ, Maja 04 01705 1201 3
19. RACZYŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 02305 1182 3
20. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 1162 3
21. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 00905 1154 3
22. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 01905 1138 3
23. GÓRSKA, Julia 04 00305 1116 3
24. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 00905 1108 3
25. HAŁADYN, Kamila 04 01605 1102 3
26. RUCIŃSKA, Inga 04 01305 1100 3
27. URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 01105 1094 3
28. WRONA, Magdalena 04 01105 1093 3
29. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 01905 1091 3
30. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 00605 1088 3
31. JAKÓBCZAK, Wiktoria 04 01605 1028 3
32. WIŚNIEWSKA, Lena 04 00505 1025 3
33. RASZDORF, Zuzanna 05 01005 996 3
34. BIBIK, Anna 05 00305 971 3
35. KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 00505 968 3
36. ZAJĄC, Martyna 04 00905 964 3
37. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 00605 963 3
38. ŚWIDERSKA, Zuzanna 04 01305 949 3
39. FILIPEK, Wiktoria 05 01605 931 3
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40. BRZUSKA, Julia 04 03205 911 3
41. JARZYŃSKA, Gabriela 05 01905 902 3
42. GÓRSKA, Natalia 05 00305 868 3
43. PETERA, Patrycja 04 01305 844 3
44. DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 00105 833 3
45. SELDER, Olga 05 00905 799 3
46. ADAM, Julia 05 01905 789 3
47. MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 00805 783 3
48. KIERUZEL, Martyna 05 00905 777 3
49. KAZUBA, Martyna 05 01605 776 3
50. KUCHCIAK, Łucja 04 00805 755 3
51. SZAŁOWSKA, Cecylia 05 00805 754 3
52. DOMAŃSKA, Kornelia 05 00105 750 3
53. WDOWIK, Weronika 04 00805 741 3
54. ŚWIDERSKA, Joanna 05 00305 737 3
55. KACZMAREK, Aleksandra 05 01305 733 3
56. GRZECZKA, Natalia 04 00305 730 3
57. KUCHCIAK, Weronika 05 01905 722 3
58. WIKTOROWSKA, Amelia 05 00505 700 3
59. DULKA, Kinga 05 00905 699 3
60. JERUZAL, Nadia 04 03205 694 3
61. KRUK, Wiktoria 05 01305 651 3
62. MOSTOWSKA, Maria 05 00805 608 3
63. ŁUKASIEWICZ, Roma 05 00305 579 3
64. JAWOR, Sandra 05 00905 560 3
65. BIRD, Nikole 05 00305 553 3
66. MODRO, Aleksandra 05 03205 530 3
67. LANGOWSKA, Oliwia 05 01905 506 3
68. KŁOSIŃSKA, Natalia 05 03205 466 3


